FISI

CIRCUITO PASTIFICIO FELICETTI

- COMITATO TRENTINO

ASPIRANTI E GIOVANI

Gara internazionale

MEN'S SPECIAL SLALOM INTERNATIONAL
1st RUN START ORDER F |ﬁ Sk
FEDERATION
JURY TECHNICAL DATA
TD FIS M.KARBON ITA COURSE NAME DORFLIFT
REFEREE M.BERTOLDI ITA START 1539 m
FINISH 1399 m
CHIEF OF RACE P.SEPPI ITA VERTICAL DROP 140 m
FIS HOMOLOG. N° 12848/10/18
12848/10/18
1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSE SETTER M.MORANDINI ITA D.ZANIN ITA
FORERUNNERS - A - F.ZORZI ITA - A - F.ZORZI ITA
- B - A.SANTACROCE ITA - B - ASANTACROCE ITA
- C - B.ALONSO ARG - C - B.ALONSO ARG
NUMBER OF FEATURES 54 52 54 52
START TIME 8.30 10.30
PLAS CODE  COMPETITOR FIS
NUM  NUMBER SURNAME + NAME NAT  POINTS
MEN
1 6293793 GOTTARDI Alessio 2001 ITA 5555 ... ..
2 6100061 MAZELLIER Etienne 2001 CAN 4987 ... ..
3 6532794 AINSLIE Rowen 2001 USA 5441 ... ..
4 104868 ALARIE Charles-Antoine 2000 CAN 4078 ... ...
5 6293752 ISABELLA Luca 2001 ITA 50.61 ... ...
6 6100238 LATULIPPE Louis 2002 CAN 4715 ... ...
7 6294274 SEPPI Davide Leonardo 2002 ITA 4938 ... ..
8 6294152 CINCELLI Fabian 2002 ITA 5243 ... ..
9 6294515 ZUCCHINI Francesco Riccard 2003 ITA 4700 ... ...
10 6293437 COLLINI Filippo 2000 ITA 5285 ... ..
11 30439 VAN DITMAR Delfin 2000 ARG 4880 ... ...
12 6532562 BOWERS Jack 2000 USA 4095 ... ...
13 512388  BAEHLER Jann 2000 SuUl 4642 ... ...
14 6532814 SNYDER Bennett 2001 USA 4585 ... ..
15 512389 HERRMANN Luc 2000 Sul 3590 ... ...
16 512472  VON GRUENIGEN Lian 2001 Sul 56.02 ... ...
17 6294764 HOPFGARTNER Raffael 2003 ITA 5714 ... ..
18 30488 GRAVIER Tiziano 2002 ARG 5796 ... ...
19 6532856 IACOBELLI Cooper 2001 USA 6217 ... ...
20 6293804 STANGL Simon 2001 ITA 6252 ... ..
21 6533015 GROSSMAN Buey 2002 USA 6432 ... ..
22 512468  OESTER Kevin 2001 Sul 64.74 ... ..
23 6294203 VIDONI Giacomo Antonio 2002 ITA 6493 .. ..
24 6293795 COLLINI Filippo 2001 ITA 66.15 ... ...
25 482200 MIZINTSEV Ivan 2003 RUS 6730 ... ...
26 492438  MINTEGUI Ander 2003 ESP 68.04 .. ..
27 6294639 NOGLER KOSTNER Diego 2003 ITA 71.08 ... ..
28 151336  RIVNAC Vojtech 2001 CZE 7113 L.
29 30482 EIRAS Felipe 2002 ARG 7250 ... ...
30 6294136 RASOM Daniele 2002 ITA 7298 ... ..
31 6293634 DE CARLI Federico 2000 ITA 7306 ... ..
32 6294169 PLATTNER Manuel 2002 ITA 7523 ... ...
33 6293486 BUIO Daniele 2000 ITA 7572 ... ...
34 400339 KROL Peter 2001 NED 76.58 ... ..
35 350117 NEUKOM Simeon 2001 LIE 76.99 ... ..
36 6294001 RECCHIA Alex 2001 ITA 7769 ... ..
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CODE
NUMBER

6293758
6294217
6294598
6294134
6294347
6294913
6294665
151317
6294527
6294275
6293979
6294145
6294932
6294563
10000063
6294659
6294135
6301656
6294851
6294544
6294871
6294242
10000048
6301065
512618
6294912
6294928
561440
6294520
6294667
151295
6294211
6294984
6294937
6294664
6294709
6294958
10000005
6294573
6294961
690775
6294710
6294728
6294565
6294957
6294872
203124
10000041
6294605
10000024
6294543
6294660
6294674
6294228
6294765
6294713
203102
6294863
6294195
6294564
6294859
6294933
6294729
6294389
6294285
6294960
6294714
10000128
10000123
6294938
6293487
10000049

COMPETITOR
SURNAME + NAME

SLOMP Marco
COMPLOJ Rene
PIXNER Daniel
DELLANTONIO Fabio
ROSSI Filippo

TESTA Gianluca
ZANETTI Andrea
BLAHA Matej
MATTIOLI Thomas
MATTIOLI Daniel
BOMBARDIERI Michele
PINTI  Federico Maria
GASPERI Pietro
ZOEGGELER Alexander
LAMP Emanuel
BONESI Marco
BONATO Tommaso
KOBAYASHI Yuita
KROESS Marius
PESAVENTO Pietro
PALLA Raphael
FORRER Christian
BATTISTONI Tommaso
KOBAYASHI Jinta
SCHRAG Yann
COMPLOJ Marc
ZANOL Andrea
GERDOL Janko
CECCARELLI Francis
PISONI Simone
MALKUS David
LOCHMANN Niki
KAUFMANN Matthias
OLCESE Tommaso
SLANZI Lorenzo
PERNSTICH Adrian
MORESCHINI Simone
MERANER Andy
MANDOZZI Nicola
BONELLI Thomas
PODOBEDOV Maksymilian
LAGEDER Manuel
ANGELI Luca
OBLETTER Luca

DEL TORRE Mattia Mario
RAINER Jakob
HEISLITZ Paul

MONI Giovanni

PILATI  Nicolo'
BLASBICHLER Simon
MAZZOLA Nicola
PISANI  Gregorio
CAPRETTI Tommaso Guglielmo
CACCIATORE Alessio
HASPINGER Dominik
COLZI Edoardo
LUDWIG Max
ZOEGGELER Jonas
ALBERTI Matteo
PEDROTTI Mattia
LOCHMANN Tommy
ZANIN Edoardo
COLLINI  Mattia
PANGRAZZ| Stefano
KAUFMANN Leon
GABRIELLI Kristian
GORI Armando Brando
BOGHETTO Alberto
GENTILINI  Kevin
PLUNGER Jan
BUFFATTI Pietro
VIERO Tommaso
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FIS
NAT  POINTS
ITA 80.92
ITA 81.68
ITA 82.75
ITA 83.01
ITA 83.08
ITA 83.56
ITA 84.75
CZE 86.07
ITA 89.77
ITA 89.83
ITA 91.04
ITA 91.31
ITA 97.93
ITA 98.39
ITA 100.42
ITA 100.85
ITA 103.61
JPN  103.63
ITA 104.27
ITA 107.49
ITA 111.28
ITA 111.50
ITA 111.72
JPN  112.08
Sul 115.47
ITA 115.63
ITA 115.99
SLO 117.56
ITA 117.82
ITA 122.29
CZE 122.60
ITA 122.71
ITA 122.94
ITA 123.40
ITA 124.42
ITA 124.52
ITA 127.37
ITA 128.75
ITA 129.13
ITA 129.90
UKR  133.07
ITA 135.16
ITA 135.46
ITA 136.96
ITA 138.81
ITA 139.05
GER  140.03
ITA 142.03
ITA 143.94
ITA 144.21
ITA 144.67
ITA 145.36
ITA 146.14
ITA 150.74
ITA 151.42
ITA 152.50
GER 157.65
ITA 157.96
ITA 159.04
ITA 161.23
ITA 161.82
ITA 163.54
ITA 163.96
ITA 167.33
ITA 170.24
ITA 175.98
ITA 176.30
ITA 181.93
ITA 183.13
ITA 183.97
ITA 188.01
ITA 189.12
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CODE COMPETITOR
NUMBER SURNAME + NAME

6294368 PANZERA Luca

6294875 ERLACHER Matio

6294473 LIBARDONI Nicolo'
6294343 PICCIONI Gabriele
6294672 FERRARI Riccardo
6294744 SEGATO Marco

10000043 ZUECH Felix

6294892 RASOM Kristian

6294893 LUONGO Alessandro
10000035 BETTEGA Alessandro  Giovann
10000025 PINEIDER Andy

6294804 GUAZZONI Carlo

6294367 CHIESA Gio'

6294891 CROCE Francesco
10000118 BELLANTE Federico
6294245 OCCOFFER Leonardo
10000042 MAURO Francesco
10000177 DALLA SERRA Cristian
6294388 MORENO Alessandro
10000216 ALBERTINI Francesco
6294968 LOGIOTATOS PETRU Thomas
492515 RUIZ LOPEZ Alejandro
10000105 DE GARA Alessandro
6294759 CASAROTTO Andrea
6294857 BILONI Michael

10000109 CALVI DI COENZO Mattia
6294931 SILVAGNI Patrick
10000106 CHIESA Leo

110490 ARAMBURO Lucas
6294505 PANZANINI Alessandro
10000107 GIOVANNOZZI lacopo
10000172 GUERRA Pietro

6294929 FAUSTINELLI Luca Vu
10000108 LUNELLI Riccardo
10000160 PANZERA Andrea
10000026 KUERSTEN Julian Cornelius
6294923 MULSER Hannes

6294852 RUNGGER Jonas

2002
2004
2002
2002
2003
2003
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2003
2001
2004
2004
2002
2004
2004
2002
2003
2004
2004
2004
2003
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2003
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004

FIS
NAT  POINTS

ITA 190.63
ITA 191.14
ITA 191.32
ITA 194.54
ITA 196.06
ITA 206.41
ITA 210.77
ITA 212.69
ITA 222.41
ITA 227.98
ITA 229.64
ITA 241.70
ITA 24714
ITA 250.30
ITA 257.76
ITA 267.28
ITA 361.46
ITA 412.82
ITA 427.38
ITA 432.76
ITA 444.92
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